
26th International Diving Meet 2024 Graz
Austria

Janzgasse 21 "Auster"

Mittwoch, 19. Juni 2024 ~ Sonntag, 23. Juni 2024

Graz

Rankings

Rang Punkte Name

7.0.7.3

3m Boys A

1 454,70 Moritz FLANDORFER (2006)  -- Austria / Schwimm-Union Wien

2 419,05 Mikula MIOCIC (2008)  -- Croatia / KSV Zadar

3 411,65 Nicola ZANETTI (2007)  -- Italia / Trieste Tuffi

4 403,65 Dániel ABAY (2008)  -- Hungary / Pénzügyőr SE

5 384,55 Baris IKINCI (2006)  -- Türkiye

6 345,00 Marko PROFACA (2007)  -- Croatia / KSV Zadar

7 309,50 Fabian WADSAK (2007)  -- Austria / ASV Wien

8 294,45 Leo RÜCKLINGER (2008)  -- Austria / ASV Wien

3m Men

1 272,40 Rayk MOST (2006)  -- Germany / SC DHfK Leipzig

2 267,00 Woody WEISER (2006)  -- Germany / SC DHfK Leipzig

1m Girls C

1 231,25 Franciska BOTH (2012)  -- Hungary / Pénzügyőr SE

2 212,10 Luca FEHÉR (2012)  -- Hungary / Pénzügyőr SE

3 201,45 Petra BOLTUŽIĆ (2012)  -- Croatia / KSV Zadar

4 192,00 Janka BOTH (2012)  -- Hungary / Pénzügyőr SE

5 191,70 Anika MIOČIĆ (2011)  -- Croatia / KSV Zadar

6 166,70 Medine Gul UNAL (2012)  -- Türkiye

7 164,15 Sevgi ERDEM (2011)  -- Türkiye

8 163,65 Klára KOUBKOVÁ (2012)  -- Czech Republic / USK Praha

9 160,20 Alice FRITZ (2011)  -- Austria / Schwimm-Union Wien

10 141,90 Rozalie NOVOTNÁ (2012)  -- Czech Republic / SK Slavia Praha

11 141,05 Barbara KANASHEVYCH (2012)  -- Suisse

12 139,80 Agathe CHOPARD (2012)  -- Suisse / Genève Natation 1885

13 138,45 Helena ERTL (2011)  -- Austria / Schwimm-Union Wien

14 129,65 Emilie GIAUQUE (2013)  -- Suisse / Genève Natation 1885

15 120,75 Elisa KLEPSVIK (2011)  -- Norway / Bergen Stupeklubb

16 114,00 Sabina GUSTAFSSON (2011)  -- Norway / Stavanger Stupe Club

17 108,45 Silje LENES (2011)  -- Norway / Stavanger Stupe Club

18 108,35 Apolline SOUSSI (2014)  -- Suisse / Genève Natation 1885

19 100,55 Cora CUMMINGS (2011)  -- Austria / Schwimm-Union Wien

Platform Boys C

1 275,75 Ahmet Ufuk EROL (2011)  -- Türkiye

2 258,10 Ahmet Kaan UZAL (2012)  -- Türkiye

3 228,80 Maksym TYLYCHKO (2011)  -- Ukraine / Dnipro Diving Federation

4 204,30 Lorenz PRUNNER (2012)  -- Austria / ASV Wien

5 194,15 Erwin GURINENKO (2011)  -- Austria / ASV Wien
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Rang Punkte Name

3m Girls B

1 296,45 Elea LEPSKI (2010)  -- Germany / SC DHfK Leipzig

2 280,15 Hilde BÜTTNER (2010)  -- Germany / Berliner TSC e.V.

3 271,05 Odri GABRE RASLAVICUTE (2009)  -- Norway / Bergen Stupeklubb

4 269,65 Romi POLLEICHTNER (2010)  -- Germany / Berliner TSC e.V.

5 257,45 Mia SCHATTSCHNEIDER (2010)  -- Germany / Berliner TSC e.V.

6 254,25 Maria MAGAŠ (2010)  -- Croatia

7 248,65 Luca BARCZA (2009)  -- Hungary / Pénzügyőr SE

8 248,50 Lucija BERETIN (2009)  -- Croatia

9 247,90 Olga PODDA (2010)  -- Italia / Trieste Tuffi

10 242,70 Belis Sima AYDIN (2010)  -- Türkiye

11 232,80 Kardelen KARABULUT (2009)  -- Türkiye

12 212,00 Savanna ZIERI (2009)  -- Suisse / Genève Natation 1885

13 208,00 Antonie POLÁKOVÁ (2010)  -- Czech Republic

14 195,15 Asya Gul UNAL (2010)  -- Türkiye / Genève Natation 1885

15 157,50 Hermine Brudvik SØRENSEN (2009)  -- Norway / Bergen
Stupeklubb

16 142,00 Hannah TIPURA (2010)  -- Norway / Bergen Stupeklubb

Platform Boys B

1 335,55 Péter SZABÓ (2010)  -- Hungary / Pénzügyőr SE

2 319,70 Erik RICHTER (2009)  -- Austria / Schwimm-Union Wien

3 316,80 Dmytro VYSHYVANOV (2010)  -- Ukraine / Dnipro Diving Federation

4 305,10 Kirill MOKRETZSOV (2010)  -- Germany / Berliner TSC e.V.

5 270,15 Malvin MÖBUS (2010)  -- Germany / Berliner TSC e.V.

6 184,25 Maksym ANDREIEV (2010)  -- Austria / Schwimm-Union Wien

7 179,75 Gino LONGIN (2010)  -- Croatia

8 151,35 Joakim STULAND (2010)  -- Norway / Stavanger Stupe Club

3m Mixed Synchro Seniors

1 223,98 Frieda DUMMER (2004) + Rayk MOST (2006)  -- Germany / SC
DHfK Leipzig

3m Mixed Synchro A/B/C

1 216,78 Baris IKINCI (2006) + Simay ARSLANKAN (2006)  -- Türkiye

2 179,94 Gino LONGIN (2010) + Lucija BERETIN (2009)  -- Croatia

3m Boys B

1 401,30 Dmytro VYSHYVANOV (2010)  -- Ukraine / Dnipro Diving Federation

2 399,30 Péter SZABÓ (2010)  -- Hungary / Pénzügyőr SE

3 349,50 Kirill MOKRETZSOV (2010)  -- Germany / Berliner TSC e.V.

4 338,90 Erik RICHTER (2009)  -- Austria / Schwimm-Union Wien

5 292,30 Malvin MÖBUS (2010)  -- Germany / Berliner TSC e.V.

6 287,15 Uras Efe AKIN (2010)  -- Türkiye

7 279,80 Leo MANDIĆ (2009)  -- Croatia / KSV Zadar

8 274,90 Zvonimir Tino BOTUNAC (2010)  -- Croatia / KSV Zadar

9 253,80 Gino LONGIN (2010)  -- Croatia

10 247,70 Jakob RICHTER (2009)  -- Austria / ASV Wien

11 224,60 Maksym ANDREIEV (2010)  -- Austria / Schwimm-Union Wien

12 170,95 Joakim STULAND (2010)  -- Norway / Stavanger Stupe Club

13 136,80 Andreas STULAND (2010)  -- Norway / Stavanger Stupe Club
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Rang Punkte Name

1m Girls A

1 362,65 Julina SCHNABEL (2007)  -- Germany / SC DHfK Leipzig

2 328,85 Lara EL BATT (2006)  -- Suisse / Genève Natation 1885

3 306,90 Sarah BERGER (2008)  -- Suisse / Genève Natation 1885

4 273,70 Anni SZABÓ (2008)  -- Hungary / Pénzügyőr SE

5 273,30 Ece Sevval ERZINCAN (2006)  -- Türkiye

6 267,85 Maryna KUZMUK (2006)  -- Austria / ASV Wien

7 263,65 Dolores BENKOVIĆ (2008)  -- Croatia / KSV Zadar

8 252,10 Giulia PALAZZO (2006)  -- Suisse / Genève Natation 1885

9 248,55 Simay ARSLANKAN (2006)  -- Türkiye

10 248,10 Annika MEUSBURGER (2007)  -- Austria / GAK Wasserspringen

11 227,55 Josefina STICHA (2008)  -- Austria / ASV Wien

12 226,75 Аnna BURSAC (2008)  -- Austria / Schwimm-Union Wien

13 223,70 Dorota TYŠEROVÁ (2008)  -- Czech Republic

14 196,15 Hanna THUESTAD LANGELAND (2007)  -- Norway / Bergen
Stupeklubb

15 191,55 Katja RIDISSER (2006)  -- Austria / GAK Wasserspringen

1m Women

1 226,00 Frieda DUMMER (2004)  -- Germany / SC DHfK Leipzig

2 224,30 Patrícia KUN (2004)  -- Hungary / Pénzügyőr SE

3 222,60 Johanna KRAUß (2005)  -- Germany / SC DHfK Leipzig

4 172,60 Oleksandra LEVYTSKA (2005)  -- Norway / Bergen Stupeklubb

5 165,15 Janika KERZELOVÁ (2005)  -- Czech Republic

3m Synchro Girls A/B/C

1 210,60 Simay ARSLANKAN (2006) + Ece Sevval ERZINCAN (2006)  --
Türkiye

2 194,91 Lara EL BATT (2006) + Giulia PALAZZO (2006)  -- Suisse / Genève
Natation 1885

3 183,87 Petra BOLTUŽIĆ (2012) + Anika MIOČIĆ (2011)  -- Croatia / KSV
Zadar

4 179,49 Franciska BOTH (2012) + Luca FEHÉR (2012)  -- Hungary /
Pénzügyőr SE

5 168,15 Maria MAGAŠ (2010) + Lucija BERETIN (2009)  -- Croatia

6 154,44 Karen STINESSEN (2009) + Odri GABRE RASLAVICUTE (2009)  --
Norway / Bergen Stupeklubb

7 152,40 Savanna ZIERI (2009) + Sarah BERGER (2008)  -- Suisse / Genève
Natation 1885

8 148,89 Helena ERTL (2011) + Alice FRITZ (2011)  -- Austria /
Schwimm-Union Wien

9 136,62 Agathe CHOPARD (2012) + Barbara KANASHEVYCH (2012)  --
Suisse / Genève Natation 1885 + Suisse

10 132,51 Emilie GIAUQUE (2013) + Apolline SOUSSI (2014)  -- Suisse /
Genève Natation 1885

11 107,07 Elisa KLEPSVIK (2011) + Sabina GUSTAFSSON (2011)  -- Norway /
Bergen Stupeklubb + Norway / Stavanger Stupe Club

3m Synchro Women

1 163,05 Janika KERZELOVÁ (2005) + Dorota TYŠEROVÁ (2008)  -- Czech
Republic
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Rang Punkte Name

1m Girls B

1 275,10 Hilde BÜTTNER (2010)  -- Germany / Berliner TSC e.V.

2 274,20 Romi POLLEICHTNER (2010)  -- Germany / Berliner TSC e.V.

3 249,65 Elea LEPSKI (2010)  -- Germany / SC DHfK Leipzig

4= 232,15 Luca BARCZA (2009)  -- Hungary / Pénzügyőr SE

4= 232,15 Kardelen KARABULUT (2009)  -- Türkiye

6 230,75 Jacqueline KARONOW (2009)  -- Germany / SC DHfK Leipzig

7 222,85 Maria MAGAŠ (2010)  -- Croatia

8 216,50 Belis Sima AYDIN (2010)  -- Türkiye

9 214,85 Odri GABRE RASLAVICUTE (2009)  -- Norway / Bergen Stupeklubb

10 214,60 Lucija BERETIN (2009)  -- Croatia

11 208,75 Mia SCHATTSCHNEIDER (2010)  -- Germany / Berliner TSC e.V.

12 207,00 Olga PODDA (2010)  -- Italia / Trieste Tuffi

13 203,75 Asya Gul UNAL (2010)  -- Türkiye / Genève Natation 1885

14 199,70 Antonie POLÁKOVÁ (2010)  -- Czech Republic

15 196,45 Valerie RAUTNER (2010)  -- Austria / ASV Wien

16 193,00 Savanna ZIERI (2009)  -- Suisse / Genève Natation 1885

17 174,70 Hermine Brudvik SØRENSEN (2009)  -- Norway / Bergen
Stupeklubb

18 151,80 Hannah TIPURA (2010)  -- Norway / Bergen Stupeklubb

Platform Girls C

1 197,15 Kassandra GLEIRSCHER (2011)  -- Austria / ASV Wien

2 181,25 Luca FEHÉR (2012)  -- Hungary / Pénzügyőr SE

3 168,05 Sevgi ERDEM (2011)  -- Türkiye

4 166,50 Franciska BOTH (2012)  -- Hungary / Pénzügyőr SE

5 153,05 Medine Gul UNAL (2012)  -- Türkiye

6 123,75 Elisa KLEPSVIK (2011)  -- Norway / Bergen Stupeklubb

7 107,50 Silje LENES (2011)  -- Norway / Stavanger Stupe Club

8 99,10 Sabina GUSTAFSSON (2011)  -- Norway / Stavanger Stupe Club

1m Boys A

1 418,15 Moritz FLANDORFER (2006)  -- Austria / Schwimm-Union Wien

2 398,45 Baris IKINCI (2006)  -- Türkiye

3 389,20 Bertug DEMIR (2007)  -- Türkiye

4 381,15 Nicola ZANETTI (2007)  -- Italia / Trieste Tuffi

5 350,65 Dániel ABAY (2008)  -- Hungary / Pénzügyőr SE

6 344,25 Isa Berk GOK (2007)  -- Türkiye

7 337,80 Marko PROFACA (2007)  -- Croatia / KSV Zadar

8 313,15 Leo RÜCKLINGER (2008)  -- Austria / ASV Wien

9 252,10 Fabian WADSAK (2007)  -- Austria / ASV Wien

1m Men

1 259,20 Rayk MOST (2006)  -- Germany / SC DHfK Leipzig

2 257,50 Woody WEISER (2006)  -- Germany / SC DHfK Leipzig
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Rang Punkte Name

3m Girls C

1 242,40 Franciska BOTH (2012)  -- Hungary / Pénzügyőr SE

2 229,25 Kassandra GLEIRSCHER (2011)  -- Austria / ASV Wien

3 220,25 Luca FEHÉR (2012)  -- Hungary / Pénzügyőr SE

4 204,20 Anika MIOČIĆ (2011)  -- Croatia / KSV Zadar

5 191,95 Petra BOLTUŽIĆ (2012)  -- Croatia / KSV Zadar

6 185,10 Medine Gul UNAL (2012)  -- Türkiye

7 182,20 Sevgi ERDEM (2011)  -- Türkiye

8 163,20 Helena ERTL (2011)  -- Austria / Schwimm-Union Wien

9 159,90 Janka BOTH (2012)  -- Hungary / Pénzügyőr SE

10 157,40 Alice FRITZ (2011)  -- Austria / Schwimm-Union Wien

11 152,90 Elisa KLEPSVIK (2011)  -- Norway / Bergen Stupeklubb

12 149,90 Rozalie NOVOTNÁ (2012)  -- Czech Republic / SK Slavia Praha

13 148,15 Klára KOUBKOVÁ (2012)  -- Czech Republic / USK Praha

14 137,15 Barbara KANASHEVYCH (2012)  -- Suisse

15 136,25 Sabina GUSTAFSSON (2011)  -- Norway / Stavanger Stupe Club

16 135,20 Agathe CHOPARD (2012)  -- Suisse / Genève Natation 1885

17 129,85 Emilie GIAUQUE (2013)  -- Suisse / Genève Natation 1885

18 128,90 Apolline SOUSSI (2014)  -- Suisse / Genève Natation 1885

19 120,65 Silje LENES (2011)  -- Norway / Stavanger Stupe Club

20 111,15 Cora CUMMINGS (2011)  -- Austria / Schwimm-Union Wien

Platform Girls B

1 259,35 Romi POLLEICHTNER (2010)  -- Germany / Berliner TSC e.V.

2 259,10 Elea LEPSKI (2010)  -- Germany / SC DHfK Leipzig

3 252,80 Jacqueline KARONOW (2009)  -- Germany / SC DHfK Leipzig

4 252,55 Odri GABRE RASLAVICUTE (2009)  -- Norway / Bergen Stupeklubb

5 232,50 Olga PODDA (2010)  -- Italia / Trieste Tuffi

6 226,30 Hilde BÜTTNER (2010)  -- Germany / Berliner TSC e.V.

7 221,60 Kardelen KARABULUT (2009)  -- Türkiye

8 207,55 Belis Sima AYDIN (2010)  -- Türkiye

9 199,95 Mia SCHATTSCHNEIDER (2010)  -- Germany / Berliner TSC e.V.

10 192,15 Asya Gul UNAL (2010)  -- Türkiye / Genève Natation 1885

11 190,40 Maria MAGAŠ (2010)  -- Croatia

12 170,15 Lucija BERETIN (2009)  -- Croatia

13 157,85 Hermine Brudvik SØRENSEN (2009)  -- Norway / Bergen
Stupeklubb

14 153,60 Karen STINESSEN (2009)  -- Norway / Bergen Stupeklubb

15 116,40 Hannah TIPURA (2010)  -- Norway / Bergen Stupeklubb

Platform Boys A

1 377,85 Nicola ZANETTI (2007)  -- Italia / Trieste Tuffi

2 376,80 Bertug DEMIR (2007)  -- Türkiye

3 307,30 Isa Berk GOK (2007)  -- Türkiye
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Rang Punkte Name

Platform Girls A

1 285,05 Sarah BERGER (2008)  -- Suisse / Genève Natation 1885

2 272,85 Simay ARSLANKAN (2006)  -- Türkiye

3 271,85 Maryna KUZMUK (2006)  -- Austria / ASV Wien

4 265,80 Ece Sevval ERZINCAN (2006)  -- Türkiye

5 239,25 Josefina STICHA (2008)  -- Austria / ASV Wien

6 222,85 Аnna BURSAC (2008)  -- Austria / Schwimm-Union Wien

7 195,70 Hanna THUESTAD LANGELAND (2007)  -- Norway / Bergen
Stupeklubb

Platform Women

1 207,15 Oleksandra LEVYTSKA (2005)  -- Norway / Bergen Stupeklubb

2 189,65 Silje Monsen WELANDER (2001)  -- Norway / Bergen Stupeklubb

1m Boys B

1 347,80 Dmytro VYSHYVANOV (2010)  -- Ukraine / Dnipro Diving Federation

2 297,95 Kirill MOKRETZSOV (2010)  -- Germany / Berliner TSC e.V.

3 290,45 Péter SZABÓ (2010)  -- Hungary / Pénzügyőr SE

4 285,80 Leo MANDIĆ (2009)  -- Croatia / KSV Zadar

5 277,55 Erik RICHTER (2009)  -- Austria / Schwimm-Union Wien

6 277,50 Jakob RICHTER (2009)  -- Austria / ASV Wien

7 266,30 Uras Efe AKIN (2010)  -- Türkiye

8 261,20 Malvin MÖBUS (2010)  -- Germany / Berliner TSC e.V.

9 251,00 Zvonimir Tino BOTUNAC (2010)  -- Croatia / KSV Zadar

10 245,05 Gino LONGIN (2010)  -- Croatia

11 242,55 Nikolaus STROBEL (2009)  -- Austria / ASV Wien

12 173,45 Joakim STULAND (2010)  -- Norway / Stavanger Stupe Club

13 153,80 Andreas STULAND (2010)  -- Norway / Stavanger Stupe Club

14 132,20 Jonatan SIRA (2010)  -- Norway / Bergen Stupeklubb

3m Boys C

1 309,65 Ahmet Ufuk EROL (2011)  -- Türkiye

2 264,15 Maksym TYLYCHKO (2011)  -- Ukraine / Dnipro Diving Federation

3 262,65 Lorenz PRUNNER (2012)  -- Austria / ASV Wien

4 261,60 Erwin GURINENKO (2011)  -- Austria / ASV Wien

5 243,25 Ahmet Kaan UZAL (2012)  -- Türkiye

6 207,75 Matyáš HOFMANN (2011)  -- Czech Republic

7 207,70 Matěj MACOUN (2012)  -- Czech Republic

3m Synchro Boys A/B/C

1 227,01 Bertug DEMIR (2007) + Baris IKINCI (2006)  -- Türkiye

2 167,52 Erik RICHTER (2009) + Maksym ANDREIEV (2010)  -- Austria /
Schwimm-Union Wien

3m Synchro Men

1 262,98 Rayk MOST (2006) + Woody WEISER (2006)  -- Germany / SC
DHfK Leipzig
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Rang Punkte Name

1m Boys C

1 285,65 Maksym TYLYCHKO (2011)  -- Ukraine / Dnipro Diving Federation

2 242,45 Ahmet Ufuk EROL (2011)  -- Türkiye

3 211,90 Matěj MACOUN (2012)  -- Czech Republic

4 203,10 Ahmet Kaan UZAL (2012)  -- Türkiye

5 191,20 Matyáš HOFMANN (2011)  -- Czech Republic

3m Girls A

1 348,25 Anni SZABÓ (2008)  -- Hungary / Pénzügyőr SE

2 339,05 Julina SCHNABEL (2007)  -- Germany / SC DHfK Leipzig

3 324,05 Simay ARSLANKAN (2006)  -- Türkiye

4 317,55 Ece Sevval ERZINCAN (2006)  -- Türkiye

5 294,50 Lara EL BATT (2006)  -- Suisse / Genève Natation 1885

6 275,55 Sarah BERGER (2008)  -- Suisse / Genève Natation 1885

7 274,55 Giulia PALAZZO (2006)  -- Suisse / Genève Natation 1885

8 266,80 Maryna KUZMUK (2006)  -- Austria / ASV Wien

9 258,55 Annika MEUSBURGER (2007)  -- Austria / GAK Wasserspringen

10 252,30 Dorota TYŠEROVÁ (2008)  -- Czech Republic

11 246,55 Josefina STICHA (2008)  -- Austria / ASV Wien

12 234,90 Аnna BURSAC (2008)  -- Austria / Schwimm-Union Wien

13 219,00 Katja RIDISSER (2006)  -- Austria / GAK Wasserspringen

14 175,20 Hanna THUESTAD LANGELAND (2007)  -- Norway / Bergen
Stupeklubb

3m Women

1 235,95 Johanna KRAUß (2005)  -- Germany / SC DHfK Leipzig

2 191,00 Patrícia KUN (2004)  -- Hungary / Pénzügyőr SE

3 190,55 Oleksandra LEVYTSKA (2005)  -- Norway / Bergen Stupeklubb

4 187,95 Frieda DUMMER (2004)  -- Germany / SC DHfK Leipzig

5 166,95 Janika KERZELOVÁ (2005)  -- Czech Republic

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 7 / 7 11:13,  Sonntag, 23. Juni 2024


